
Public Schedule 
Secretary Thomas J. Vilsack 

United States Department of Agriculture 
 
Week of February 6  
 
Thursday, February 9, 2023 
 
8:30am  Live Virtual Remarks at National Council of Farmer Cooperatives Annual Conference 
 
Tuesday, February 7, 2023  
 
9:00pm  State of the Union  
 
Monday, February 6, 2023  
 
9:00am  Remarks at 2023 Community College National Legislative Summit (NLS) 
 
Week of January 30  
 
Friday, February 3, 2023 
 
8:30am  Remarks at National Association of Wheat Growers & US Wheat Associates Board 

Meeting 
 
12:00pm  USDA Conversation on Healthy School Meals 
 
12:45pm  Healthy School Meals Press Call 
 
Thursday, February 2, 2023  
 
3:00pm  Embargoed Phone Interview with JoNel Aleccia, Associated press 
 
3:15pm  Embargoed Phone Interview with Jen Christensen, CNN 
 
Wednesday, February 1, 2023 
 
1:00pm  NEC Competition Council Meeting 
  *Note: Open press for POTUS and CFPB remarks 
 
5:00pm  White House Announcement Event for Ron Klain and Jeff Zients 
  *Note: Open press for POTUS remarks 
 
Monday, January 30, 2023 
 
1:00pm  Remarks at National Sustainable Agriculture Coalition (NSAC) Winter Meeting 



 
Week of January 23 
 
Friday, January 27, 2023 
 
1:00-1:15pm  Embargoed Press Interview on Rural Electric Loans Program with Tess Ware   
  Petoskey News-Review (MI) 
 
1:15-1:30pm  Embargoed Press Interview on Rural Electric Loans Program with Jeffrey   
  Barron, Lancaster Eagle-Gazette (OH) 
 
Tuesday, January 24, 2023 
 
11:00am Record Podcast for NPR's Climate One 
 
Monday, January 23, 2023 
 
10:00am Record Podcast for Agri-Pulse's Open Mic 
 
Week of January 16 
 
Thursday, January 19, 2023 
 
8:30am  Remarks at US Conference of Mayors Business Leaders Plenary Breakfast 
 
Wednesday, January 18, 2023 
 
2:00pm  Interview with Matthew Brown, Associated Press 

2:30pm  Embargoed Press Call on Additional Landscapes & Emergencies Authorities   
  Announcement  


